
Sr. 

No. 

1 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

2 Anjali Narayan Palwade 

13 

Modern College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Ganeshkhind, Pune -16 

Datta ram Palwade 

Name of the Student 

Chinmay Kulkarni 

Progressive Education Society's 

Rishu Gupta# 

Merit List of Other University Candidates 

Department of Chemistry 2023-24 

Vithabai Babasaheb Tambe 

M.Se. Organic Chemistry (Part I) 

Vaishanavi sunil Kulkarni 

Yash Prashant Barapatre 
Omkar Dinesh Bachankar 

Patil Dipak*# 

Pratik Ramchandra Chinchkar 

Aditi Nandkumar Ingavale. 

Vaishanvi Kadam *# 

Vaishnavi Ramesh Randive 

6 6|62|lwy 

(Autonomous) 

Category 

NT-D 

NT-D 

Open 

NT-C 

Open 

Open 

SBC 

Open 
OBC 

Open 

Open 
OBC 

Open 

Dr Babasaheb Ambedkar 

Name of University 

Marathwada University 
Dr. Babasaheb Ambed kar 

Marathwada University 

Aurangabad 

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar 

Marathwada University 

Aurangabad 

Mumbai University 

Mumbai University 
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar 

Solapur University 

Rtmnu Nagpur University 

Shivaji University 
Shivaji University Kolhapur 

Shivaji university, Kolhapur 
Solapur university 

Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari 

North Maharashtra University, 

Jalgaon 
Swami Ramanand Teerth 

Marathwada University, Nanded 

Gancs 

Marks 

78.78 

76.57 

76.24 

75.10 

73.88 

73.45 

72.05 

66.82 

63.05 

62.70 

55.98 

32.8 

26.4 



14 Vikas Bhosale* 

15 Kalpesh Patil*# 

*Documents not submitted 
#Absent for Interview 

Dr. Madhuri Kulkarni 

HOD, Chemistry 

Open 

OBC 

Dr Babasaheb Ambedkar 

Marathwada University 

Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari 

North Maharashtra University, 

Jalgaon 

Prof. Swati Kandharkar 

Vice-Principal (Science) 

GO 

9 

Ganest 

13.6 

Principal 

9.6 

Dr. Sanjay Kharat 

Odern 
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